Return to page 1
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757   Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au May 2024
 Page
 68
Pin Retainers - Weld-on End Plates - Pin Tags
Return to page 1

 L = LENGTH OF SLOT OR RECTANGULAR TAG
 W = WIDTH OF SLOT OR RECTANGULAR TAG
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM FOR WELD-ON PLATES
 MAIN PART No. DETAIL No.
 DIMENSION DIMENSION PLATE TYPE DIMENSION DIMENSION DIMENSION DIMENSION DIMENSION DIMENSION DIMENSION DIMENSION
 A B SYMBOL C D(or LxW) E F G(or k) H I J
EXAMPLE: 10 - 45 N90 - 40 / E30 F109 G100 H56
    CODE
Return to page 1
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757   Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au May 2024
 Page
 70
Excavator Pin End Plates Laser Cut
 Plate  CODE  Price    Pin Hole
 Thickness    Ex GST    Diameter
 6 mm 46 M35 11 $10 E11 F65 G11 H48 J10 15 0  Keeper Plates for Bucket Pins
 8 mm 35 Q34 12 $12 E12 - - H29  6 14 4 RJT  Tear Drop End Plate
 8 mm 30 Q35 12 $12 E12 - - H36  35 14 4 JUGANAUT  Tear Drop End Plate
 6 mm 49 M37.5  $11 E11 F75 G11 H58 J10 18 0  Steel Keeper Plates
 6 mm 35 U40 0 $14 E0 - K70 H43  4 10  YANMAR V1050 H,I,J,K
 6 mm 35 T39 13 $14 E15 F90 G15 H48  6 0  Pin Tags
 6 mm 20 Q40 16x13 $20 E15  G15 H24 Popular 1 24  Dunstan HO 201537
 6 mm 40   T42.5 13 $10   E15  F90 G15 H58  16 1  End Plates
 6 mm 35 Q43 14 $15 E18 - - H50  2 10 4 C=44 Laser Profiles
 6 mm 34 Q44 27x21 $17 E26 - G26 H30  4 0p  JD LASER-CUT  Pin Retainer
 8 mm 24 V44  $10 E8   H37  0 1 4 Pin Tag
 6 mm 22.5 X45 14 $10 E22.5 F45  H23  9 2 4  Bucket Pin Retainer
 8 mm 42 Q49 0 $10 E15 - G15 H50  4 0  Excavator Pin Reainer
 6 mm 33 Q50 27x23 $28 E21 - G21 H44  0 4 20 4 YANMAR V1050 A,B,C,D,E,F,G
 6 mm 25 U50 23x11 $24 E20 - K25 H30  16 0 0 4 5
 16 mm 38 N51 33 $24 E26 F76  H55  0 2 0p Retainer Plate
 8 mm 40   V52 25x16  $18    H58  4 0
 8 mm 32.5 V57 25x20 $18 E12.5 L25 W20 H44 J7 2 0 9 Bucket Pin End Plate
 10 mm 28 X57 32x27 $22 E25 F76 G50 H45  12 1 5 Pin Tag
 6 mm 41 X58 35x30 $26 E30 F75 G50 H46 129 18 0 3 C=60  WA380-3,470,480-Pin-S
 12 mm 40 Y58 34x30 $28 E17   H46  12 0 9 Komatsu Pin Tag
 6 mm 36 X59 36x30 $26 E30 F75 G50 H45  18 4 6 WA180-3 L,K,J  Komatsu Pin Tags
 6 mm 40 X60 36x30 $30 E30 F90 G60 H55  21 9 6 WA500-PIN-S  Wheel Loader Pin Tag
 6 mm 33 Q60 14 $20 E15 - - H48  17 11 11p 9 JUGANAUT Tear Drop Plate
 6 mm 25 Q61 15x10 $20 E14 L15 W10 H35  0 0 6 Tear Drop End Plate
 8 mm 45 Y62 30x20 $20 E15 L30 W20 H58  5 0 10 V65  x1 only  Pin End Plate
 16 mm 46 Y69 38x38 $25 E19 L38 W38 H61 134 12 3 10 PC120-G  Pin Keeper Plate
 8 mm 44 Q70 21x13 $22 E19 - G19 H63  7 0 5  Tear Drop Pin Plate
 8 mm 35 V71 32x27 $20 E16 L32 W27 H48  0 4 10 Keeper Plate
 10 mm 45 V72 32x13 $20 E13 L32 W13 H56  7 3 8 Longwall Haul Keeper Plate
 16 mm 46 Y71 38x38 $23 E19 L38 W38 H66 136 7 8 11 PC120-A,B,D,E,F Komatsu Pin Tag
 12 mm 43 V77 44x25 $30 E22 Volvo L120F H42  4 0  Komatsu Pin Tag
 10 mm 45 Q77 40x30 $30    H55  3
 16 mm 35 Q79 31 Dia $30 E25  G25 H37.5  9 11 6 KX161-Pin-J,K  Kubota End Plate
 10 mm 53 Q80 38x32 $30 E33  G30 H60.5  9 11 12 P65G394GP - SBA
 10 mm 50 V80 40x25 $40 E20 F100  H65  0   SK135-PIN-F  Kobelco Pin Tag
 8 mm 50 X80 48x40 $40 E42 F100 G95 H63  0 9 5 WA180-PIN-E,F,L  Komatsu Pin Tag